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EMEA

Sales – physical security solutions

Andreas Beerbaum
Vice President of Sales, 

Physical Security – International

andreas.beerbaum@hexagon.com

+49 152.22608617

Kaj Svenningson
VP Business Development

Physical Secur ity – Switzer land, 

Eastern Europe, Middle East

kaj.svenningson@hexagon.com

+44 7534.958.086, +41 79.420.1096

Alarich Pflaumbaum
Channel Sales Manager,

Physical Secur ity – Germany, 

Netherlands

alar ich.pflaumbaum@hexagon.com

+49 152.22608622

Fabrice Thomas
Director of Channel Sales, 

Physica l Secur ity – EMEA

fabrice.thomas@hexagon.com

+33 961.249388, +33 609.571682

Jonathan Valero
Regional Sales Manager, 

Physica l Secur ity – France, Belgium,

Luxembourg & Iber ia

jonathan.valero@hexagon.com

+33 961.249388, +33 638.397887

Christophe Malolepszy
Enterprise Sales Manager, 

Physica l Secur ity – EMEA

christophe.malolepszy@hexagon.com

+33 684.946080

Nigel Austin
Senior Channel Sales Manager, 

Physica l Secur ity – UK, Ireland

nigel.austin@hexagon.com

+44 7534.958.086

• Italy

• Greece

• Malta

• Iberia

• Kazakhstan

• Ukraine

• Turkmenistan

• Georgia

• Azerbaijan

• Etc.

• Switzerland

• Hungary

• Romania

• Czechia

• Slovakia

• Bulgaria

• Poland

• Moldova

• Middle East

• United Kingdom

• Ireland

• Germany

Channel Partners

• Netherlands

• France

• Belgium

• Luxembourg

• Iberia

• Morocco

• Algeria

• Tunisia

• France

mailto:jeffrey.swaim@hexagon.com
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mailto:alarich.pflaumbaum@hexagon.com
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EMEA & APAC

Sales – physical security solutions

• Africa (except Morocco)

• Tunisia

• Algeria

• Israel

Yifat Gur
Sales Manager, 

Physica l Secur ity – Israel

yifa t.gur@hexagon.com

+972 53 2806100

Barry Kasselman
Sales Manager, 

Physical Secur ity – Africa

barry.kasselman@hexagon.com

+27 82.829.2038

Josip Grubesic
Enterprise Sales Manager, 

Physical Secur ity – Austria, 

Southeast Europe

josip.grubesic@hexagon.com

+43 676.4133482

• Österreich

• Slowenien

• Kroatien

• Bosnien-

Herzegowina

• Serbien

• Montenegro

• Albanien

• Kosovo

• Nordmazedonien

• Kazakhstan

• Ukraine

• Turkmenistan

• Georgia

• Azerbaijan

• Etc.

• Maharashtra and Delhi

• Telangana

• Uttar Pradesh

• Rajesthan

• Gujarat

• Karnataka (Capital City

of Bangalore)

• Andhra Pradesh

Riza Mohammed
Sales Manager, 

Physica l Secur ity – India

riza.mohammed@hexagon.com

+91 98.8669.0191

Yatin Rane
Sales Manager, 

Physica l Secur ity – India

yatin.rane@hexagon.com

+91 99.8726.7307

Frank Müller
Director o f Key Accounts, 

Physica l Secur ity – EMEA

frank.mueller1@hexagon.com

+49 152.22608607

• Nordics

• BalticsAndreas Beerbaum
Vice President of Sales, 

Physical Security – International

andreas.beerbaum@hexagon.com

+49 152.22608617

mailto:yifat.gur@hexagon.com
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EMEA

Verticals – physical security solutions

Daniel Bechler
Director Global Partners & Alliances, 

Physical Security

daniel.bechler@hexagon.com

+49 152.22608601

Frank Müller
Director of Key Accounts, 

Physical Security – EMEA

frank.mueller1@hexagon.com

+49 152.22608607

Johann Kraus
Global Account 

Sales Manager Retail

johann.kraus@hexagon.com

+49 171.7668630

Brigitte Notheisen
Enterprise Sales Manager, 

Physical Security – Southern Germany

brigitte.notheisen@hexagon.com

+49 152.22608629

mailto:daniel.bechler@hexagon.com
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